
RTI Consultants - 2009-10
Last Name First Name
Bailey-Anderson Susan sbanderson@mt.gov
Beery Rhiannon rbeery@nemont.net
Buehl Rosanna rosanna@learningclinic.com
Buscher Craig cbuscher@gardiner.org 
Button Mike mbutton@rfwave.net
Conrad Denise d.conrad@bresnan.net
Ferriter-Smith Tara tferriter@mt.gov
Forney Carol forneyc@billings.k12.mt.us
Gameon Chuck csochuckg@yahoo.com
Goeke Sonya sgoeke@nemont.net
Holman Kari kariholman2002@yahoo.com
Johnson Susan johnsonsm@butte.k12.mt.us
Keskeny Carol ckeskeny@bonner.k12.mt.us
Knapp Leanne knappl@poplar.k12.mt.us
Koch Brenda brendakoch@elysian.k12.mt.us
Lafarriere Ron ronlaf@hotmail.com
Lundby-Powell Rose rose@broadus.net
Mangen Silvia skmangen@qwest.net
McNeive Pat ptmcfox@peoplepc.com
Miller Denielle dmiller@bridgeband.com
Peterson Courtney copeterson@mt.gov
Pettigrew Pam pampettigrew@rocketmail.com
Phillips Dori d-phillips@shepherd.k12.mt.us
Poole Gwen Gwen.Poole@colstrip.k12.mt.us
Rader Susan susan_rader@gfps.k12.mt.us
Rasmusan Mandy mandyminer@yahoo.com
Redfern Sharon SRedfern@lewistown.k12.mt.us
Rocco Cass nox2236@blackfoot.net
Schultz Paula paulas@bresnan.net
Verplogen Ann redmule2@juno.com
Waite Debra debra.waite@bsd7.org
Walker Patty pattywalker2003@yahoo.com
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